lIA Cyber Secure Program
What would your office do if you had a Data Breach?

Independent Insurance Agents of Virginia has partnered with Arlington/Roe to offer our members an EXCLUSIVE
program to help protect your agency in the event of a Data Breach!
Take the nightmare of a Data Breach to experts who will help you step by step: Binding coverage is EASY.

*some restrictions apply. Agencies over $10M in revenue, over 50% benefits or with prior losses need to be underwritten.
1. Just choose one of eight options. The premium for each option is listed below. Make your check for the chosen

amount payable to VFSC.

2. Complete the application and addendum.
3. Return the check application and addendum to VFSC, 8600 Mayland Drive, Richmond, VA 23294

Companies with revenues less than $7,000,0001 to 58,000,000

Interruption Loss
Premium (less than 50% benefits)

PRIMARY PROGRAM WITH ENHANCED
ENDORSEMENT PACK SUBLIMITS

(5% Additional Premium)
Consequential Reputational Loss

Electronic Crime
Fraudulent Instruction
Telecommunications Fraud
Criminal Reward

Premium: $2,930.00

SL Tax $65.93
Total $2,995.93

Option #5

$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000

Premium: $3,077.00

SL Tax $69.23
Total $3,146.23

Premium: $3,275.00

SL Tax $73.69
Total $3,348.69

Option #6

$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000

Premium: $3,439.00

SL Tax $77.38
Total $3,516.38

Premium: $3,655.00

SL Tax 82.24
Total $3,737.24

Option #7

$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000

Premium: $3,838.00

SL Tax $86.36
Total $3,924.36

PRIMARY PROGRAM Option #1 Option #2 Option #3 Option #4
Limit of Liability Aggregate $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $2,000,000 $2,000,000
Retention 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500
Notification Limit 100,000 records 250,000 records 100,000 records 250,000 records
Legal, Forensics & PR (outside limit of liability) $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $1,000,000
Notification Threshold 100 records 100 records 100 records 100 records
Sublimits
Security & Privacy Liability $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $2,000,000 $2,000,000
Regulatory Defense & Penalties $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $2,000,000 $2,000,000
PCI Fines & Penalties $500,000 $500,000 $500,000 $500,000
Website Media Liability $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $2,000,000 $2,000,000
Cyber Extortion $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $2,000,000 $2,000,000
Data Protection Loss and Business $1,000,000 $1,000,000 $2,000,000 $2,000,000

Premium $4,085.00

SL Tax 91.91
Total $4,176.91

Option #8

$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000

Premium: $4,289.00
SL Tax $96.50
Total $4,385.50

****PLEASE NOTE PCI COVERAGE IS SUBJECT TO UNDERWRITER APPROVAL

If you would like additional information or have questions, please contact:

N

Independent
Insurance
Agents of Virginia*

The Trutod Chairo®

b

IIAV/VFSC, 8600 Mayland Drive,

Richmond VA 23294
Email: members@iiav.com

Phone: 800-288-4428 / 804-747-9300






